WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1331 South Boulevard
Chipley, Florida 32428
Phone (850) 638-6200
Fax (850) 638-6106

County Administrator
Allen J. Massey

2024 Holiday Schedule

Table 1 Washington County BOCC 2024 Holiday Schedule

COMMISSIONERS

ALAN T BUSH
District One

DAVID PETTIS, JR
District Two

TRAY HAWKINS
District Three

WESLEY GRIFFIN
District Four

DAVID CORBIN
District Five

FUQUA & MILTON
County Attorneys

Holiday Day and Date
New Year’s Day Friday, December 29"
Monday, January 1*
Tuesday, January 2™
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15%
Presidents Day Monday, February 19®
Good Friday Friday, March 29'
Memorial Day Monday, May 27®
Independence Day Thursday, July 4"
Labor Day Monday, September 2™
Veterans Day Monday, November 111
Thanksgiving Holidays Thursday, November 28"
Friday, November 29'!
Christmas Holidays Tuesday, December 24"
Wednesday, December 25
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